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Drawing Number Revision

Product CategoryDesigned date

Product Type

Article Number

Processing Code

JB

JB 2023-11-30

2023-03-25 Window Outward

Side Hung 

Dörr
3-glas Trä, glaslist 44
Door
3-glass Trä, glazing bead 44

ISO 2768-1 m

61-37-D021 A

1:1

  

10
7

53
,5

10
5

51,5

A

DC

B

A

DC

62,4

28

55

MAIN
HORIZONTAL

CROSS
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VERTICAL

CROSS
SECTION

HORIZONTAL CS OPTION
- Two horizontal abutting sashes.

94

52

B

52

77

VERTICAL CS OPTION
- Low handicap threshold.

63

VERTICAL AND

TOP OPTION

- Internal slot.

ALL AROUND OPTION
- Antique internal design.


